
BDV 2023/24

Bayernliga
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Matches
Sat. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

03.02.2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

12:00  09040021
12:00
12:00  09060090
13:00  09060010 v
14:30  09040021
14:30  09060090
17:00  09040021
17:00
17:00  09060090

1
4
7
5
2
8
3
6
9

Clochard Darter Augsburg
DC Condor Lautertal
1. Steel-Da...in Amberg
DC LaBamba Bad Windsheim
DC Hawks Vilsbiburg II
DJK Dipbach
DSV Nürnberg
SC Kreuz Bayreuth
DC Black Birds Kelheim

DC Hawks Vilsbiburg II
DC LaBamba Bad Windsheim
DJK Dipbach
SC Kreuz Bayreuth
DSV Nürnberg
DC Black Birds Kelheim
Clochard Darter Augsburg
DC Condor Lautertal
1. Steel-Da...in Amberg

12:0
NA
3:9
9:3
3:9
11:1
6:6
NA
9:3

Sat. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

02.03.2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

12:00  09060010
12:00
12:00  09030070
14:00  09010090 v
14:30  09060010
14:30
14:30  09030070
17:00  09060010
17:00  09030070

10
13
16
15
11
14
17
12
18

DC LaBamba Bad Windsheim
DC Black Birds Kelheim
DJK Dipbach
Clochard Darter Augsburg
1. Steel-Da...in Amberg
DC Condor Lautertal
DC Hawks Vilsbiburg II
DSV Nürnberg
SC Kreuz Bayreuth

1. Steel-Da...in Amberg
DC Condor Lautertal
DC Hawks Vilsbiburg II
DC Black Birds Kelheim
DSV Nürnberg
Clochard Darter Augsburg
SC Kreuz Bayreuth
DC LaBamba Bad Windsheim
DJK Dipbach

8:4
NA
8:4
6:6
6:6
NA
3:9
6:6
7:5

Sat. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

06.04.2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

12:00
12:00
12:00
14:00 v
14:30
14:30
14:30
17:00
17:00

19
22
25
21
20
23
26
24
27

DSV Nürnberg
DC Black Birds Kelheim
Clochard Darter Augsburg
DJK Dipbach
DC Condor Lautertal
DC LaBamba Bad Windsheim
SC Kreuz Bayreuth
DC Hawks Vilsbiburg II
1. Steel-Da...in Amberg

DC Condor Lautertal
DC LaBamba Bad Windsheim
SC Kreuz Bayreuth
DSV Nürnberg
DJK Dipbach
DC Hawks Vilsbiburg II
1. Steel-Da...in Amberg
DC Black Birds Kelheim
Clochard Darter Augsburg

NA
3:9
7:5
7:5
NA

11:1
9:3
7:5
3:9

Sat. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

04.05.2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

12:00
12:00
12:00
14:30
14:30
15:00 t/v
17:00
17:00
17:00

28
31
34
29
32
35
30
33
36

SC Kreuz Bayreuth
DC LaBamba Bad Windsheim
DC Condor Lautertal
DC Black Birds Kelheim
Clochard Darter Augsburg
1. Steel-Da...in Amberg
DSV Nürnberg
DJK Dipbach
1. Steel-Da...in Amberg

DC Black Birds Kelheim
Clochard Darter Augsburg
DC Hawks Vilsbiburg II
DSV Nürnberg
DJK Dipbach
DC Hawks Vilsbiburg II
SC Kreuz Bayreuth
DC LaBamba Bad Windsheim
DC Condor Lautertal

7:5
8:4
NA
6:6
9:3
9:3
7:5
3:9
NA

Hallenverzeichnis

09010090 Vereinsheim DC Black Birds Kelheim
Schlesierstr. 40b, 93346 Ihrlerstein

09030070 Sportheim DJK Dipbach
Bergtheimerstr.1, 97241 Bergtheim/Dipbach

09040021 Billardcafe Dinkelscherben
Marktstr. 3, 86424 Dinkelscherben

09060010 La Bamba
Stellergasse 8, 91438 Bad Windsheim

09060090 Sportheim des FSV Gärbershof
Zwölferstr. 15, 92224 Amberg
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